UMBC SGA Senate

Meeting Agenda

Monday, February 27th, 2017
5:30 pm, Commons 318

*All agenda times are tentative

1. Call to Order

A. Roll Call
II. Approval of the Agenda
III. Approval of the Minutes

A. Minutes from October 242016

B. Minutes from November 7. 2016

O

Minutes from November 14, 2016

Minutes from November 21. 2016

@O

Minutes from November 28, 2016

o5

Minutes from December 5. 2016

G. Minutes from December 12, 2016

IV. New Business
A. Budget Discussion
1. Senate line item

® ['Y17 budget (signed)

® ['Y18 working budget

B. Representation Discussion
1. Nominating Committee
i. Stipend Review Committee
V. Old Business

VI. Senator Updates

5:30pm

5:35pm

5:35pm

5:40pm

6:05pm

6:20pm

6:25pm
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https://drive.google.com/open?id=1t1L7VVz_3mLOnaws09jPMdcHbVBh1cSEW3LEdxIhvUg
https://docs.google.com/a/umbc.edu/document/d/1Ws2DnmREz_9Fkj92MPbPOZSt0UXepVsfMFKsatncuJI/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/a/umbc.edu/document/d/1bYe0EFvCTfEVodlj7WnXpiEXEKsxm2TPs9QdrYIDKSQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/a/umbc.edu/document/d/1aX_2DA-EeQn-Q7yqWoY-3hQo3kKM9xJcc1z8bHzxbzQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/a/umbc.edu/document/d/1wvMdfJdOyGRZZCDROyW7f7U5sUPPBVGES-pbaP3Pnfw/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/a/umbc.edu/document/d/1csem6TJAQnYwpZ_eaEjiRUVLKtDL_TQZEFhKrBuPO8M/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/a/umbc.edu/document/d/1lZIINvwbYyrYYHi9qp1MfTUbVxNd-OVpAbXJ7F6OZJA/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B3YkVjVo5NdkakFEM1VveHliWVVoa19CWkUwM1VSU0ZnMjh3
https://docs.google.com/a/umbc.edu/spreadsheets/d/13N9RimP_fzEEnAzUnRH8DJ8ZMy0V58CiditBTRfJdzI/edit?usp=sharing

A. Initiatives (updates herel)

B. Shared Governance Committees
C. Eligibility Policy Discussion
VII.  Advisor Report 7:15pm
A. Fee Forum
B. Budget Vocabulary
VIII. Announcements 7:30pm
IX. Adjournment 7:40pm

A. Final Roll Call
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https://drive.google.com/open?id=1uqiygOS6rLDe_1qQpVdX8TpZ6jd4LdE15YxKmHSPXe0

